ARIGABA 400MG TABLET 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Gabapentin 400mg
By Arinna Lifesciences Pvt Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.160.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Out of stock

Notify me
Available substitute for ARIGABA 400MG TABLET 10'S 4 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.170.00
In Stock
Rs.191.00
Out of stock
Rs.128.00 (20% Savings)
Out of stock
Rs.170.00

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for ARIGABA 400MG TABLET 10'S

What is ARIGABA 400MG?

  • ARIGABA 400MG contains Gabapentin
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What ARIGABA 400MG is used for?

It is used to treat,

  • Pain due to damaged nerves (neuropathic pain)
  • Partial seizures in adults and children 3 years of age and older
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to gabapentin or any of the other ingredients in ARIGABA 400MG
  • have kidney problems
  • have depression, mood problems, suicidal thoughts or behavior
  • have diabetes
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or planning to become pregnant or breast feeding, talk to your doctor before taking this medicine
  • ARIGABA 400MG can pass into breast milk
  • Do not take this medicine during breast-feeding
Read more Read less
  • This medicine is not for use in children below 3 years of age
Read more Read less
  • ARIGABA 400MG can slow your thinking and motor skills
  • Do not drive, operate heavy machinery, until you know how ARIGABA 400MG affects you
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking:

  • medicines for convulsions, sleeping disorders, depression, anxiety, or any other neurological or psychiatric problems
  • medicines containing opioids (such as morphine)
  • antacids containing aluminium and magnesium used to treat ulcer
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as told by your doctor
  • Take this medicine with a glass of water
  • It can be taken before or after food

If you take more ARIGABA 400MG

  • If you take too much ARIGABA 400MG, call your doctor or go to the nearest hospital

If you forget to take ARIGABA 400MG

  • If you miss a dose, take it as soon as you remember
  • If it is close to your next dose, do not take the missed dose
  • Just take the next dose at your regular time

If you stop taking ARIGABA 400MG

  • Do not stop taking ARIGABA 400MG without first talking your doctor
  • Stopping ARIGABA 400MG suddenly can cause serious problems
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

  • thoughts about suicide or dying
  • new or worse depression or anxiety
  • feeling agitated or restless
  • panic attacks
  • trouble sleeping (insomnia)
  • new or worse irritability
  • acting aggressive, being angry, or violent
  • acting on dangerous impulses
  • an extreme increase in activity and talking (mania)
  • other unusual changes in behavior or mood
Read more Read less
  • lack of coordination
  • feeling tired
  • viral infection
  • fever
  • feeling drowsy
  • jerky movements
  • nausea and vomiting
  • difficulty with coordination
  • difficulty in speaking
  • double vision
  • tremor
  • unusual eye movement
  • swelling, usually of legs and feet
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Keep out of the reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use